Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Candidate: VIRGINIA R. GRIMES

Contest Name
SANDWICH LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Contest: SANDWICH LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Precinct

SANDWICH 5
SANDWICH 4
SANDWICH 1
SANDWICH 3
SANDWICH 2

Total Votes
1242

Total Votes
264
261
259
232
226

Vote %
52.43

Vote %
53.33
51.08
52.54
53.7
51.6
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